
2020 SUMMER
READING YOUTH
ACTIVITY GUIDE

WEEK 1 WEEK 2

WEEK 3 WEEK 4

WEEK 5 WEEK 6

WEEK 7

 Pack a lunch, have a picnic
 Play a board game
 Plant a bulb, seed, or plant
 Go for a bike ride   (wear your helmet!)

1.
2.
3.
4.

Tell a family member something you like           
 about them
Draw a map of your neighborhood
Go to a river park (with an adult) & look for ducks
 Read a book outside (don't forget your sunscreen!)

1.

2.
3.
4.

 Record the weather daily for a week
 Bake something today (get permission!)
 Make paper airplanes and see how far they
can fly

1.
2.
3.

 4.  Go for a nature walk

Final Check in Saturday, July 25
Grand Prize Drawing, Thursday July 30

Play a board game
Draw the cover of a book you would like
to write
Watch a movie with your family
Catch (and release) lightning bugs

1.
2.

3.
4.

 Look for shapes in the clouds
 Thank a firefighter or police officer
 Fly a kite!
 Go for a bike ride  (wear your helmet!)

1.
2.
3.
4.

 Do chalk at on your sidewalk or driveway
 Go stargazing tonight
 Take a walk around the block
 Build a fort -inside or out!

1.
2.
3.
4.

Chalk draw and play hopscotch
Donate to a food pantry
Create an obstacle course- run it!
 Go for a family walk

1.
2.
3.
4.

*Choose at least 2 activities per week
**These activities are in addition to the 40 minutes of weekly reading

407 Lincoln Ave
Fox River Grove , IL 60021

847-639-2274
www.frgml.org

Fox River Grove Memorial Library

Complete Monday, June 1- Saturday, June 6
Reporting for Week 1 begins June 8

Complete Monday, June 8- Saturday, June 13
Reporting for Week 2 begins June 15

Complete Monday, June 15- Saturday, June 20
Reporting for Week 3 begins June 22

Complete Monday, June 22- Saturday, June 27
Reporting for Week 4 begins June 22

Complete Monday, July 6- Saturday, July 11
Reporting for Week 6 begins July 13

Complete Monday, June 29- Saturday, July 4
Reporting for Week 5 begins July 6

Complete Monday, July 13- Saturday, July 18
Reporting for Week 7 begins July 20

Watch Facebook, Instagram, and our emails for
info on our Weekly Drawings, Weekly Guess How

Many, and our GRAND PRIZE DRAWING!

Register at www.frgml.org or call 847-639-2274


